
College Department Name

Non-Terminal

Female Male

Terminal

Female Male

College of Arts & Letters AAAD

English Department

Foreign Language Dept

History Department

Justice Studies

Philosophy & Religion

Political Science Department

Sch Media Arts

Sch of Communication Studies

Sociology & Anthropology

Writing, Rhetoric & Tech Comm

Total

College of Business COB-Differential Tuition

College of Business-Instructn

Hospitality, Sport & Rec Mgmnt

27
10%

3
12%

2
8%

7
17%

7
30%

1
3%

1
5%

5
19%

1
4%

38
15%

5
20%

3
13%

7
17%

5
22%

4
13%

1
8%

2
7%

8
30%

3
11%

97
37%

7
28%

10
42%

11
27%

4
17%

17
53%

15
71%

4
31%

17
63%

4
15%

8
30%

99
38%

10
40%

9
38%

16
39%

7
30%

10
31%

5
24%

8
62%

8
30%

10
37%

15
56%

1
100%

20
16%

20
16%

60
49%

22
18%

2
100%
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College Department Name

Non-Terminal

Female Male

Terminal

Female Male

College of Business
College of Business-Instructn

Hospitality, Sport & Rec Mgmnt

MBA - Information Security

Strategic Leadership Studies

Total

College of Education Dean-College of Education

Education Programs

Education Support Center

Total

College of Health & Behavioral
Studies

CHBS - Dean

Comm Sciences and Disorders

Dept of Graduate Psychology

Dept. of Health Professions

Health Sciences

Kinesiology Department

Psychology

26
17%

1
100%

5
25%

27
18%

7
35%

68
45%

3
60%

5
25%

29
19%

2
40%

3
15%

5
8%

5
8%

8
13%

8
13%

12
19%

11
18%

1
100%

38
60%

1
100%

37
61%

1
6%

6
29%

3
12%

1
5%

1
6%

2
13%

5
24%

5
20%

2
10%

3
19%

6
38%

2
10%

2
8%

5
24%

3
19%

2
67%

7
44%

8
38%

15
60%

13
62%

9
56%

1
33%
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College Department Name

Non-Terminal

Female Male

Terminal

Female Male

College of Health & Behavioral
Studies

Kinesiology Department

Psychology

School of Nursing

Social Work

Total

College of Integrated Science &
Engineering

CISE Payroll Clearing

Computer Science

Computer Science - Tech Talent

Dean-CISE

Department of Engineering

School of Integrated Sciences

Total

College of Science & MathematicsBiology Department

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Dean-Coll of Science & Math

Geology & Environmntl Science

14
8%

2
5%

39
22%

2
25%

20
49%

30
17%

10
42%

92
53%

6
75%

19
46%

14
58%

10
12%

4
9%

1
8%

4
19%

1
100%

2
2%

2
4%

55
64%

31
66%

8
67%

1
100%

2
50%

13
62%

19
22%

10
21%

3
25%

2
50%

4
19%

1
2%

1
3%

6
12%

1
100%

15
52%

22
44%

13
45%

21
42%
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College Department Name

Non-Terminal

Female Male

Terminal

Female Male

College of Science & Mathematics
Dean-Coll of Science & Math

Geology & Environmntl Science

Mathematics & Statistics

Physics Department

Total

College of Visual & Performing
Arts

Art Design & Art History

Band

College of Vis & Perf Arts

Duke Hall Gallery of Fine Art

Office of Creative Propulsion

Sch Theatre & Dance

School of Music

Total

University Studies Ctr for Assessment & Research

General Education

Honors College

3
2%

1
5%

1
7%

16
10%

1
5%

7
13%

1
7%

84
50%

13
62%

23
44%

10
67%

65
39%

6
29%

22
42%

3
20%

31
32%

11
27%

6
38%

1
100%

2
67%

11
31%

25
26%

3
7%

7
44%

15
43%

21
21%

16
39%

1
6%

1
33%

3
9%

21
21%

11
27%

2
13%

1
100%

1
100%

6
17%

1
20%

1
20%

3
38%

3
60%

5
63%
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College Department Name

Non-Terminal

Female Male

Terminal

Female Male

University Studies
General Education

Honors College

Interdisc Liberal Studies Prog

Outreach & Engagement

Pre-Professional Health Advg

University Advising

University Programs

Total

The Graduate School Graduate School

Total

Centers and Other Academic
Areas

Center for Faculty Innovation

Furious Flower Poetry Conferen

Learning Centers

Online Virginia Network (OVN)

Vice Provost Acad & Enroll Mgt

Total

1
4%

1
14%

4
14%

2
100%

1
50%

9
32%

4
57%

1
50%

14
50%

1
100%

1
100%

1
50%

2
29%

1
50%

1
100%

1
100%

3
38%

3
100%

2
25%

2
100%

1
13%

2
50%

1
100%

2
25%

2
50%
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College Department Name

Non-Terminal

Female Male

Terminal

Female Male

Centers and Other Academic
Areas

Vice Provost Acad & Enroll Mgt

Total

Grand Total

3
17%

7
39%

3
17%

5
28%

120
11%

166
16%

380
36%

382
36%
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